5/02

5/03

5/04

5/05

5/06

5/09

5/10

5/11

5/12

5/13

5/16

5/17

5/19

5/20

5/23

5/24

5/25

5/26

5/31

President’s Report of Monthly Activities
May 1-31, 2016
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members
Met with staff members

Met with Chairman Johnson
Met with staff members

Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board Study Session

Met with staff members
Attended Foundation Board meeting

Met with staff members
Gave keynote address at Alpha Sigma Lambda Induction Ceremony

Participated in MLT Pinning, Honors Celebration, Nursing Pinning, EMS Cording
and Barton Campus Commencement ceremonies

Met with staff members
Attended Silver Cougar Club Picnic

Met with staff members
Participated in PTK/Honors Celebration and Fort Riley Graduation ceremonies
Met with Chairman Johnson

Facilitated President’s Staff meeting
Met with staff members

Met with staff members
Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting

Attended GB Chamber Board of Directors meeting
Attended KACCT meeting

Met with staff members



