President's Report of Monthly Activities May 1-31, 2016

5/02	Met with staff members
5/03	Met with staff members
5/04	Met with staff members
5/05	Met with staff members
5/06	Met with Chairman Johnson Met with staff members
5/09	Met with staff members
5/10	Met with staff members Facilitated Board Study Session
5/11	Met with staff members Attended Foundation Board meeting
5/12	Met with staff members Gave keynote address at Alpha Sigma Lambda Induction Ceremony
5/13	Participated in MLT Pinning, Honors Celebration, Nursing Pinning, EMS Cording and Barton Campus Commencement ceremonies
5/16	Met with staff members Attended Silver Cougar Club Picnic
5/17	Met with staff members
5/19	Participated in PTK/Honors Celebration and Fort Riley Graduation ceremonies
5/20	Met with Chairman Johnson
5/23	Facilitated President's Staff meeting Met with staff members
5/24	Met with staff members Facilitated Board of Trustees Meeting
5/25	Attended GB Chamber Board of Directors meeting
5/26	Attended KACCT meeting
5/31	Met with staff members